
Wisselbeker Kamp van Beverlo
 28.3.2024

Kamp BEVERLO

Thibaud DE BAECK
Bn Aie
Course : H:01
Distance : 7790m
Time : 1:07:26 (8'39"/km)

11/53 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Geert SIMKENS 0:53:17
2. Pierre QUINIET 0:56:02
3. Jasper MOREELS 0:56:43

1. 104 00:01:09 178m 6'28"/km
2. 107 00:00:47 00:01:56 127m 6'10"/km
3. 113 00:00:23 00:02:19 47m 8'09"/km
4. 118 00:01:32 00:03:51 148m 10'22"/km
5. 115 00:01:37 00:05:28 351m 4'36"/km
6. 114 00:01:08 00:06:36 112m 10'07"/km
7. 157 00:02:13 00:08:49 367m 6'02"/km
8. 124 00:01:04 00:09:53 169m 6'19"/km
9. 128 00:01:42 00:11:35 223m 7'37"/km

10. 127 00:00:49 00:12:24 83m 9'50"/km
11. 130 00:01:31 00:13:55 217m 6'59"/km
12. 131 00:02:46 00:16:41 272m 10'10"/km
13. 135 00:01:52 00:18:33 397m 4'42"/km
14. 138 00:02:25 00:20:58 429m 5'38"/km
15. 140 00:01:21 00:22:19 264m 5'07"/km
16. 143 00:01:11 00:23:30 154m 7'41"/km
17. 150 00:02:50 00:26:20 292m 9'42"/km
18. 158 00:03:31 00:29:51 165m 21'19"/km
19. 154 00:02:02 00:31:53 152m 13'23"/km
20. 160 00:02:14 00:34:07 229m 9'45"/km
21. 165 00:03:18 00:37:25 195m 16'55"/km
22. 166 00:02:52 00:40:17 74m 38'44"/km
23. 162 00:00:55 00:41:12 128m 7'10"/km
24. 158 00:01:46 00:42:58 167m 10'35"/km
25. 155 00:06:15 00:49:13 412m 15'10"/km
26. 169 00:01:23 00:50:36 210m 6'35"/km
27. 147 00:01:23 00:51:59 233m 5'56"/km
28. 200 00:03:21 00:55:20 260m 12'53"/km
29. 148 00:02:19 00:57:39 226m 10'15"/km
30. 146 00:02:39 01:00:18 264m 10'02"/km
31. 141 00:01:51 01:02:09 296m 6'15"/km
32. 136 00:01:33 01:03:42 279m 5'33"/km
33. 132 00:00:44 01:04:26 134m 5'28"/km
34. 139 00:01:34 01:06:00 286m 5'29"/km
35. 220 00:01:09 01:07:09 205m 5'37"/km
36. 999 00:00:17 01:07:26 65m 4'22"/km
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